~ SAN MATEO COUNTYWIDE

> Water PollutionPrevention Program

Clean Water. Healthy Community.

Construction Site Stormwater Inspections
Training for Municipal Inspectors
Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Click Here To Join the Zoom Meeting

Call-in option: 1-669-900-6833 Meeting ID: 957 6807 5132 Passcode: 509197

AGENDA

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

Welcome

Regulatory Basics

Stormwater Strategies:
Erosion and Sediment Control

Municipal Use of Compost and Mulch for
Stormwater and Zero Waste

Stormwater Strategies:
How to Protect Storm Drains

BREAK

Stormwater Strategies:
How to Install Fiber Rolls

Construction Site Best Management Practices

Covid Impacts on Inspections

SB 1383 Procurement Requirements

Q&A and Wrap Up

Adjourn

Reid Bogert, C/CAG

Kristin Kerr, P.E.
EOA, Inc.

County of San Diego
Video

Ron Alexander,
R. Alexander Associates,
Inc.

County of San Diego
Video

County of San Diego
Video

Peter Schultze-Allen
EOA, Inc.

Breakout Sessions

Peter Schultze-Allen
EOA, Inc.

All

** Attendance at this workshop is acceptable for 2.5 PDUs toward maintaining CPESC,

CESSWI and/or CPSWQ certifications. **


https://zoom.us/w/95768075132?tk=OQiqVolJ27B0mgCO6s0Fn8nHsLFQQRdB3f5Df3zLipI.DQIAAAAWTDjbfBZlT2YtYnFHdVJRLUpELTlicUlFRVNBAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA&pwd=Z0RaWjdQbE43ZDNKZEZYb1czSGJZdz09

